
WYANDOTTE YACHT CLUB
FEE SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE 4-17-04 REVISED 1-4-08

REGULAR MEMBER FEE S

Dues: $60.00 per month.
Spending: $75.00 per quarter.
Initiation: $400.00
Work hours: Twenty. $20.00 per hour billed for hours not worked.
Gas discount: .15 cents off per gallon
Haul out fee: $50.00 each way (includes blocking).
Lift out fee: $20.00 (maximum 4 hours or blocking is required).
Overnight dockage: N/C 1st 72 hours, then $1.00 per foot per day.
Bay well fee: Per flat fee schedule.
Dock maintenance fee: $20.00 per hour.
Creek dock fee: $900.00.
Winter storage: Blocked: $1.35 per sq. Ft. / Trailered: $7.00 per linear foot.
Summer storage: $10.00 per day after May 1st, $25.00 per day after June 1st,
seasonal contract rate, $1.35 per sq. Ft.
Recreation vehicle / mobile equipment storage: 25’ x 10’ $20.00 per month,
30’ x 10’ $24.00 per month, 35’ x 10’ $28.00 per month, 40’ x 10’ $32.00 per month.
Trailer storage: $50.00 per season.
Store & launch: $400.00 (summer only).

SOCIAL MEMBER FEES
Dues: $30.00 per month.
Spending: $20.00 per quarter.
Application fee: $50.00
Work hours: One. $20.00 per hour billed for hours not worked.
Gas discount: .15 cents off per gallon
Haul out fee: $50.00 each way (includes blocking).
Lift out fee: $20.00 (maximum 4 hours or blocking is required).
Overnight dockage: N/C 1st 72 hours, then $1.00 per foot per day.
Creek dock fee: $900.00.
Winter storage: Blocked, $1.35 per sq. Ft. Trailered, $7.00 per linear foot.
Summer storage: $10.00 per day after May 1st, $25.00 per day after June 1st
seasonal contract rate, $1.35 per sq. Ft.
Recreation vehicle / mobile equipment storage: 25’ x 10’ $20.00 per month,
30’ x 10’ $24.00 per month, 35’ x 10’ $28.00 per month, 40’ x 10’ $32.00 per month.
Trailer storage: $50.00 per season.
Store & launch: $400.00 (summer only).



ASSOCIATE MEMBER FEES

Dues: $80.00 per year.
Gas discount: .15 cents off per gallon
Haul out fee: $80.00 each way (includes blocking).
Lift out fee: $100.00 (maximum 2 hours or blocking is required).
Overnight dockage: N/C 1st 72 hours, then $1.00 per foot per day.
Creek dock fee: $900.00
Winter storage: Blocked, $1.35 per sq. Ft. Trailered, $7.00 per linear foot.
Summer storage: $10.00 per day after May 1st, $25.00 per day after June 1st,
seasonal contract rate, $1.35 per sq. Ft.
Recreation vehicle / mobile equipment storage: 25’ x 10’ $20.00 per month,
30’ x 10’ $24.00 per month, 35’ x 10’ $28.00 per month, 40’ x 10’ $32.00 per month.
Trailer storage: $50.00 per season.
Store & launch: $400.00 (summer only).

SENIOR MEMBER FEES

Dues: $30.00 per month.
Gas discount: .15 cents off per gallon
Haul out fee: $50.00 each way (includes blocking).
Lift out fee: $20.00 (maximum 4 hours or blocking is required).
Overnight dockage: N/C 1st 72 hours, then $1.00 per foot per day.
Creek dock fee: $900.00
Winter storage: Blocked, $1.35 per sq. Ft. Trailered, $7.00 per linear foot.
Summer storage: $10.00 per day after May 1st, $25.00 per day after June 1st,
seasonal contract rate, $1.35 per sq. Ft.
Recreation vehicle / mobile equipment storage: 25’ x 10’ $20.00 per month,
30’ x 10’ $24.00 per month, 35’ x 10’ $28.00 per month, 40’ x 10’ $32.00 per month.
Trailer storage: $50.00 per season.
Store & launch: $400.00 (summer only).

SURVIVING SPOUSE MEMBER FEES

Dues: $30.00 per year.
Gas discount: .15 cents off per gallon
Haul out fee: $50.00 each way (includes blocking).
Lift out fee: $20.00 (maximum 4 hours or blocking is required).
Overnight dockage: N/C 1st 72 hours, then $1.00 per foot per day.
Creek dock fee: $900.00
Winter storage: Blocked, $1.35 per sq. Ft. Trailered, $7.00 per linear foot.
Summer storage: $10.00 per day after May 1st, $25.00 per day after June 1st,
seasonal contract rate, $1.35 per sq. Ft.
Recreation vehicle / mobile equipment storage: 25’ x 10’ $20.00 per month,
30’ x 10’ $24.00 per month, 35’ x 10’ $28.00 per month, 40’ x 10’ $32.00 per month.
Trailer storage: $50.00 per season.
Store & launch: $400.00 (summer only).



ALLIED MEMBER FEES
Annual fee: $10.00 per year.
Gas discount: .10 cents off per gallon for BoatUS, AYC, or ILYA card carrying members only
Haul out fee: $5.00 per foot each way
Lift out fee: $100.00 (maximum 2 hours or blocking is required).
Creek dock fee: $975.00.
Winter storage: Blocked, $1.65 per sq. Ft.
Summer storage: Seasonal contract rate, $1.65 per sq. Ft.
Recreation vehicle / mobile equipment storage: $1.00 per foot per month.
Trailer storage: $100.00 per season.
Store & launch: $475.00 (summer only).

NON-MEMBER FEES

Gas discount: .10 cents off per gallon for BoatUS, AYC, or ILYA card carrying members only
Haul out fee: $5.00 per foot each way.
Lift out fee: $100.00 (maximum 2 hours or blocking is required).
Overnight dockage: N/C 1st 72 hours, then $2.00 per foot per day.
Winter storage: Blocked, $1.65 per sq. Ft. Trailered, $8.75 per linear foot.
Summer storage: Seasonal contract rate of $1.65 per sq. Ft.
Recreation vehicle / mobile equipment storage: $1.00 per foot per month.
Trailer storage: $100.00 per season.
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